
poziom porównawczy  94 m 

rzędne projektowane

spadki podłużne i łuki pionowe

rzędne terenu

proste i łuki poziome

odległości
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0.55%

11.00

0.15%

63.40 R=3000

T=11.60B=0.02

63.40

-0.63%

38.00

-0.26% R=2000

T=12.00B=0.04

0.94%
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Drogownictwo 2000 wersja 1.9.50
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77.80 R=2000

T=10.20B=0.03

39.80

-0.08%

22.00

-0.09%

14.00

-1.00%
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